Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Luminaires and electrical components

Power (W)

Light amount (Im)
Light temperature (K)
Type of light

IP rating

Dimmable

Energy class

MIRROR DECO 1000 - NORO ART.

1426

Item number: 1426

51588702
8879340
7340032414264
Yes

EN55015
Yes
EC010550

1000
27
800
18,1

26

1700

3000

LED lighting
P44

No

G

Material and surface treatment

Main material

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Stylish mirror with LED lighting on the sides that spread light outwards
and straight ahead, providing good lighting when applying make-up or
shaving, for example. Warm white light, 3000 K. IP44.

¥ ’B)

Mirror glass

0,100
1,000
1,000
19,000

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/bathroom-mirror/mirror-deco-1000-noro-art-1426

