NORO



MIRROR DECO 1000 - NORO ART. 1426

Item number: 1426

Stylish mirror with LED lighting on the sides that spread light outwards and straight ahead, providing good lighting when applying make-up or shaving, for example. Warm white light, 3000 K. IP44.





Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	51588702
RSK	8879340
EAN	7340032414264
Stocked article	Yes
Standards and classifications	
EN standard	EN55015
CE marked	Yes
ETIM	EC010550
Product dimensions and weight	
Width	1000
Depth (mm)	27
Height (mm)	800
Net weight (kg)	18,1
Luminaires and electrical components	
Power (W)	26
Light amount (lm)	1700
Light temperature (K)	3000
Type of light	LED lighting
IP rating	IP44
Dimmable	No
Energy class	G

Material and surface treatment	h.a. 1
Main material	Mirror glass
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package height(m)	0,100
Package width (m)	1,000
Package depth(m)	1,000
Package weight(kg)	19,000